Gruppenrangliste Kat. A

Rang

1

Resultat

472
97
96
95
94
90

468
96
95
94
92
91

464
97
94
93
93
87

463
98
95
93
90
87

461
97
95
94
88
87

461
97
94
92
92
86

457
94
94
93
90
86

Name

Spreitloui
von Bergen
Roth
Willener
von Bergen
Schlappi

Béannenberg
Weidemaier
Liechti
Abplanalp
Maurer
Maurer

Steinbock
Krauliger
Molitor
Schmied
von Allmen
Krauliger

Granit
Wittwer
Moser
Rufener
Rufener
Winkler

Eiger

Almer
Kaufmann

Wolf
Grossenbacher
Moser

Wandelhorn
Otth

Graber
Matzener
Zemb

Kohler

Fahrnblatt
Grossen
Dappen
Wenger
Moor
Grossen

Sektion

Tiefschuss

Guttannen Feldschitzen

Christian
Christian
Alex

uUrs
Werner

96
99
92
97
91

Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen

Markus
Hans-Matthias
Dres

Bruno

Walter

Lauterbrunnen Feldschiitzen

Beat

Rico
Martin
Hanspeter
Alain

98
94
97
94
92

96
97
98
97
95

Blumenstein Feldschiitzen

Rudolf
Ernst
Peter
Stefan
Jakob

99
98
99
97
89

Grindelwald Eigerschitzen

Markus
Peter
Stephan
Heidi
Peter

99
94
100
88
89

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Dres
Peter
Roland
Josef
Dominik

97
99
98
94
91

Fahrni Feldschitzen

Roland
Markus
Werner
Ernst
Hans

99
98
94
99
95

Jahrgang Waffe

79
77
62
78
61

81
70
69
88
57

60
50
58
65
87

66
63
58
88
60

78
46
68
54
48

66
65
65
81
92

74
68
57
55
50

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr
Freie Waffe

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90

Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
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456 Rothorn Brienz Schiitzengesellschaft
* 99 Grossmann Simon 100 69 Standardgewehr
94 Amacher Kurt 99 64 Standardgewehr
94 W thrich Martin 96 68 Standardgewehr
91 Thoni Heinz 94 52 Standardgewehr
78 Fuchs Jirg 92 72 Standardgewehr
9 456 Burghalde Oberhofen Schitzengesellschaft
96 Christener Matthias 99 79 Standardgewehr
95 Glanzmann Alfred 97 40 Freie Waffe
93 Tschanz Peter 96 62 Standardgewehr
86 Whyttenbach Alfred 96 40 Freie Waffe
86 Christener Paul 93 50 Freie Waffe
10 454 Urseni Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
97 Willi Toni 98 75 Standardgewehr
95 Willi Hans 94 46 Standardgewehr
91 Willi Rolf 92 77 Standardgewehr
91 Blatter Peter 92 a7 Standardgewehr
80 Rothacher Franz 79 60 Standardgewehr
11 453 Winteregg Burglauenen Schiitzen
94 Baumann Thomas 97 80 Standardgewehr
93 Feuz Hanspeter 95 51 Standardgewehr
90 Hansueli Brawand 97 56 Standardgewehr
88 Baumann Peter 96 50 Standardgewehr
88 Amacher Bruno 85 74 Stgw 90
12 452 Rahflue Habkern Feldschitzen
98 Zurbuchen Andreas 98 78 Standardgewehr
97 Amacher Matthias 100 79 Standardgewehr
93 Tschiemer Michael 96 80 Standardgewehr
86 Feuz Andreas 90 62 Stgw 57
78 Wyss Jolanda 98 83 Standardgewehr
13 448 Scharten Gsteigwiler Feldschutzen
97 Balmer Daniel 97 64 Standardgewehr
91 Hasler Heniz 97 52 Standardgewehr
91 Balmer Adrian 95 66 Standardgewehr
90 Feuz Daniel 95 73 Standardgewehr
79 Hasler Rudolf 95 62 Standardgewehr
14 443 Zugegg Wilderswil Unspunnen
96 Jundt Martin 97 86 Standardgewehr
91 Glaus Remo 94 87 Stgw 90
89 von Kéanel Samuel 94 85 Standardgewehr
86 Jundt Esther 95 84 Stgw 90
81 Balmer Matthias 92 90 Stgw 90
15 423 Jungfrau Wengen Jungfrauschitzen
92 Zircher Ruedi 99 82 Standardgewehr
90 Graf Fritz 95 69 Stgw 90
82 Kammer Hans 94 42 Karabiner
81 Zircher Albert 80 44 Karabiner

78 Mduller Wener 95 43 Freie Waffe
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16 421 Fallbach Burglauenen Schiitzen
93 Seematter Paul 98 67 Standardgewehr
85 Amacher Walther 87 36 Stgw 90
84 Amacher Daniel 88 70 Stgw 90
82 Michel Andreas 89 82 Stgw 90
77 Amacher Otto 98 41 Stgw 90
17 407 Augstmatthorn Habkern Freischiitzen
88 Feller Toni 92 64 Stgw 90
86 Michel Martin 89 a7 Stgw 90
83 Blatter Ernst 90 50 Standardgewehr
80 Steiner Walter 97 42 Stgw 57

70 Brunner Walter 68 49 Stgw 90



